Kreisverband Tischtennis Mittelsachsen 2011/12

Kreisliga Jungen U18 Meisterrunde

Tabelle und Spielplan
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Heimmannschaft
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So. 16.10.2011 12:00
So.06.11.2011 11:00

SV Eppendorf
SV Fortuna Langenau

SV Fortuna Langenau
SV Saxonia Freiberg

8:2
3.7

So0.04.12.2011 10:00
11:00
12:00
Sa. 28.01.2012 10:00
11:00
Sa. 10.03.2012 10:00
11:00
12:00

TSV Penig

SV Fortuna Langenau
SV Saxonia Freiberg
TTV Burgstadt

SV Fortuna Langenau
SV Fortuna Langenau
TSV 1888 Falkenau
SV Fortuna Langenau

SV Fortuna Langenau
TSV 1888 Falkenau
SV Fortuna Langenau
SV Fortuna Langenau
TSV Penig

SV Eppendorf

SV Fortuna Langenau
TTV Burgstadt

8:2
3.7
4:6
4:6
5:5
10.0 W
7:3
5:5



